
DRINKS
OISHIIHERTFORD



1 .  PROSECCO SPUMANTE NV, DOLCI,  IT  (20CL)
Classy Prosecco,  crisp and del ic iously frothy with r ipe apple and citrus.

2.  PROSECCO SPUMANTE NV, DOLCI,  IT
Classy Prosecco,  crisp and del ic iously frothy with r ipe apple and citrus.

3.  CHAMPAGNE PIERRE MIGNON BRUT NV, FR
A fresh aperit i f  Champagne with a balance of  citrus,  stone fruit  & brioche.

4.  CHAMPAGNE PIERRE MIGNON ROSE NV, FR
Salmon pink,  fresh with lovely redcurrants and some biscuity characters.

   BTL

£8.95

£27.95

£47.50

£54.00

5. HOUSE WHITE,  SA
A bri l l iant blend from South Africa,  with f leshy stone fruits  and 
a crisp,  textured f inish.

6.  PINOT GRIGIO/GARGANEGA, VINAZZA, IT
Fresh,  dry & crisp with apple,  stone fruit  & lemon and lovely dry f inish.

7.  PICPOUL/ROUSSANNE, ORDINAL, FR
Crisp,  fresh and citrussy with an aromatic soft  f inish from the Roussanne.

8.  SAUVIGNON BLANC, CLOUD FACTORY, NZ
Classic Marlborough, crisp with tropical  fruit  and gooseberry.

9.  RIESLING 'THE COURTESAN',  AUS
Dry Riesl ing,  with citrus,  l ime, elderf lower and quince,  perfect  with sushi 
& Thai

10.  KOSHU GRIS DE GRIS,  CHATEAU MERCIAN, JPN
Rich,  aromatic and textured with candied pear and vani l la

 175ML        250ML               BTL

£5.70   £7.00   £19.95

 £23.95

£7.70  £10.50  £29.95

  £39.95

11.  ZINFANDEL BLUSH, BIG TOP,USA
Slightly sweet,  yet  refreshing and moreish,  with strawberries 
and bright red fruits.

12.  FRENCH ROSE, LES OLIVIERS,  FR 
Pale and dry with strawberries,  red berries and a crisp dry f inish.

£5.70   £7.70   £21.95

  £21.95

13.  HOUSE RED, SA
A mix of  c lassic S.  Afr ican variet ies with creamy summer pudding & 
crushed cherries.

14.  PINOT NOIR,  CALUSARI,  ROM
Light-medium bodied,  del icate,  sour cherry,  and a touch of  jam. 
Great chi l led!

15.  MERLOT, SIERRA GRANDE, CH 
A del ic ious Merlot.  Soft,  e legant and ful l  of  plummy vani l la and a 
touch of  spice.

16.  ORGANIC RIOJA, ARTESA, SP    
High qual ity Organic Rioja with r ipe red fruits,  spice l iquorice and 
chocolate.

17.NEROPASSO, MABIS BISCARDO, IT
Made with part ial ly dried grapes,  elegant,  concentrated with black 
cherry,  plum and an velvety f inish.

£5.20   £7.00   £19.95

 £25.95

£7.00   £9.50   £26.95

  £29.95

PROSECCO & CHAMPAGNE

WHITE

ROSE

RED

 175ML        250ML               BTL

 175ML        250ML               BTL

  £25.95

  £23.95

  £32.95



18.  HAKUSHIKA HONJOZO YAMADANISHIKI  (300ML)
Sl ightly dry.  Luxurious body with a smooth f inish.  Refreshingly elegant taste.

19.  HOMARE ALADDIN YUZU SAKE (300ML) 
Sweet,  sour and juicy.  Refreshing citrusy aroma. Zesty f lavour.  Cute bott le.

20.  KIZAKURA JUNMAI SPARKLING PIANO (300ML) 
Medium Sweet.  Fruity f lavour.  Smooth and l ight body.  Texture l ike champagne.

£13.95

£18.95

£15.95

COKE/DIET COKE/LEMONADE 
TONIC, SODA WATER 
ORANGE, APPLE,  PINEAPPLE,  CRANBERRY
BOTTLE GREEN PRESSE ELDERFLOWER, BOTTLE GREEN GINGER/ LEMONGRASS

BOTTLE ROSE LEMONADE 

JAPANESE SENCHA GREEN TEA
JASMINE TEA
JAPANESE GENMAICHA (BROWN RICE GREEN TEA)

£2.50
£2.50

P/CUP

£2.50

BOMBAY GIN
GORDON'S GIN
BELL'S SCOTCH
JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY 
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 
JACK DANIELS BOURBON
COURVOISIER VSOP 

SMIRNOFF VODKA
BIMBER VODKA
SOUTHERN COMFORT 
BACARDI RUM
AMARETTO
ARCHERS
COINTREAU
DRAMBUIE 
GRAND MARNIER
KAHLUA
KWAI FEH
MALIBU 
MIDORI 
SAMBUCA
TIA MARIA
JOSE CUERVO GOLD TEQUILA
MIXER

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.25
£5.25

£4.50
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25 
£5.25
£1.25

(25ML)

MARTINI EXTRA DRY, MARTINI ROSSO
CINZANO, PERNOD
BAILEYS

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

(50ML)

OISHII'S SAKE

SOFT DRINKS

HOT DRINKS

SPIRITS & LIQUERS

ASAHI SUPER DRY PREMIUM LAGER, JPN (330ML)
SAPPORO PREMIUM LAGER, JPN (330ML) 
KIRIN ICHIBAN, JPN (330ML)

£4.95
£4.95
£5.00

BEER & CIDER

£3.00
£3.00
£2.50
£3.25
£3.25



OISHIIHERTFORD

33 GREEN DRAGON VAULTS
 THE WASH HERTFORDSHIRE

SG14 1P


