

PROSECCO & CHAMPAGNE		BTL
PROSECCO SPUMANTE NV, DOLCI, IT (20CL) Classy Prosecco, crisp and deliciously frothy with ripe apple and citrus.		£8.95
2. PROSECCO SPUMANTE NV, DOLCI, IT Classy Prosecco, crisp and deliciously frothy with ripe apple and citrus.		£27.95
3. CHAMPAGNE PIERRE MIGNON BRUT NV, FR A fresh aperitif Champagne with a balance of citrus, stone fruit & brioche.		£47.50
4. CHAMPAGNE PIERRE MIGNON ROSE NV, FR Salmon pink, fresh with lovely redcurrants and some biscuity characters.		£54.00
WHITE	175ML 250N	1L BTL
5. HOUSE WHITE, SA A brilliant blend from South Africa, with fleshy stone fruits and a crisp, textured finish.	£5.70 £7.00	D £19.95
6. PINOT GRIGIO/GARGANEGA, VINAZZA, IT Fresh, dry & crisp with apple, stone fruit & lemon and lovely dry finish.		£23.95
7. PICPOUL/ROUSSANNE, ORDINAL, FR Crisp, fresh and citrussy with an aromatic soft finish from the Roussanne.		£25.95
8. SAUVIGNON BLANC, CLOUD FACTORY, NZ Classic Marlborough, crisp with tropical fruit and gooseberry.	£7.70 £10.50	£29.95
9. RIESLING 'THE COURTESAN', AUS Dry Riesling, with citrus, lime, elderflower and quince, perfect with sushi & Thai		£32.95
10. KOSHU GRIS DE GRIS, CHATEAU MERCIAN, JPN Rich, aromatic and textured with candied pear and vanilla		£39.95
ROSE	175ML 250	ML BTL
11. ZINFANDEL BLUSH, BIG TOP,USA Slightly sweet, yet refreshing and moreish, with strawberries and bright red fruits.	£5.70 £7.70	£21.95
12. FRENCH ROSE, LES OLIVIERS, FR Pale and dry with strawberries, red berries and a crisp dry finish.		£21.95
RED	175ML 250	ML BTL
13. HOUSE RED, SA A mix of classic S. African varieties with creamy summer pudding & crushed cherries.	£5.20 £7.0	O £19.95
14. PINOT NOIR, CALUSARI, ROM Light-medium bodied, delicate, sour cherry, and a touch of jam. Great chilled!		£23.95
15. MERLOT, SIERRA GRANDE, CH A delicious Merlot. Soft, elegant and full of plummy vanilla and a touch of spice.		£25.95
16. ORGANIC RIOJA, ARTESA, SP High quality Organic Rioja with ripe red fruits, spice liquorice and chocolate.	£7.00 £9.5	O £26.95
17.NEROPASSO, MABIS BISCARDO, IT Made with partially dried grapes, elegant, concentrated with black cherry, plum and an velvety finish.		£29.95

BEER & CIDER

ASAHI SUPER DRY PREMIUM LAGER, JPN (330ML)	£4.95
SAPPORO PREMIUM LAGER, JPN (330ML)	£4.95
KIRIN ICHIBAN, JPN (330ML)	£5.00
OISHII'S SAKE	
18. HAKUSHIKA HONJOZO YAMADANISHIKI (300ML) Slightly dry. Luxurious body with a smooth finish. Refreshingly elegant taste.	£13.95
19. HOMARE ALADDIN YUZU SAKE (300ML) Sweet, sour and juicy. Refreshing citrusy aroma. Zesty flavour. Cute bottle.	£18.95
20. KIZAKURA JUNMAI SPARKLING PIANO (300ML)	£15.95
Medium Sweet. Fruity flavour. Smooth and light body. Texture like champagne.	213.73
SOFT DRINKS	
COKE/DIET COKE/LEMONADE	£3.00
TONIC, SODA WATER	£3.00
ORANGE, APPLE, PINEAPPLE, CRANBERRY	£2.50
BOTTLE GREEN PRESSE ELDERFLOWER, BOTTLE GREEN GINGER/ LEMONGRASS	£3.25
BOTTLE ROSE LEMONADE	£3.25
HOT DRINKS	
	P/CUP
JAPANESE SENCHA GREEN TEA	£2.50 £2.50
JASMINE TEA JAPANESE GENMAICHA (BROWN RICE GREEN TEA)	£2.50
DAPANESE GENMAIGHA (BROWN RIGE ORLEN TEA)	
SPIRITS & LIQUERS	(25ML)
BOMBAY GIN	£4.50
GORDON'S GIN	£4.50 £4.50
BELL'S SCOTCH	£4.50
JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY	£4.50
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL JACK DANIELS BOURBON	£4.50 £5.25
COURVOISIER VSOP	£5.25
SMIRNOFF VODKA	£4.50
BIMBER VODKA	£5.25
SOUTHERN COMFORT	£5.25
BACARDI RUM	£5.25
AMARETTO ARCHERS	£5.25 £5.25
COINTREAU	£5.25
DRAMBUIE	£5.25
GRAND MARNIER	£5.25
KAHLUA KWAI FEH	£5.25 £5.25
MALIBU	£5.25
MIDORI	£5.25
SAMBUCA	£5.25
TIA MARIA JOSE CUERVO GOLD TEQUILA	£5.25 £5.25
MIXER (50ML)	£1.25
MARTINI EXTRA DRY, MARTINI ROSSO	£4.50
CINZANO, PERNOD	£4.50
BAILEYS	£4.50



33 GREEN DRAGON VAULTS THE WASH HERTFORDSHIRE SG14 1P